
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

№
п/
п 

ФИО участника Класс Статус ФИО учителя-предметника 

ФИЗИКА (27.09.2023) 

1 Жилкина Софья  10 Б Призер Неронова Л.Н. 

2 Качаев Роман  9А Призер Неронова Л.Н. 

3 Суриков Александр  9А Призер Неронова Л.Н. 

4 Першина Елизавета  8А Призер Неронова Л.Н. 

5 Кондрашов Роман 7 Б Призер Ярославцев О.И. 

6 Зорин Степан 7А Призер Ярославцев О.И. 

7 Черемухин Егор 7А Призер Ярославцев О.И. 

 

  



 

ФИЗКУЛЬТУРА (28.09.2023) 

1 Гигаева Селима 11 Б Призер Тарасова Н.А. 

2 Докторова Анастасия  7 В Призер Тарасова Н.А. 

3 Клезова Виктория  7 В Призер Тарасова Н.А. 

4 Ерошкин Денис 7 Г Призер Ульянцев О.О. 

5 Пророкова Варвара  7 Г Призер Ульянцев О.О. 

6 Нажмутдинов Радик  6 А Победитель Тарасова Н.А. 

7 Мотина Полина  5 В Победитель Парфенов Н.Ю. 



 

ЛИТЕРАТУРА (29.09.2023) 

1 Зименкова Мария  11 Б Призер Замотина О.В. 

2 Сарманова Камилла  11 Б Призер Зайцева Е.С. 

3 Епилева Надежда  10 А Призер Замотина О.В. 

4 Якупова Ралина  9 В Победитель Политова Л.И. 

5 Парамонова Алена  9 В Призер Политова Л.И. 

6 Фетисова Юлия  9 В Призер Политова Л.И. 

7 Аракчеев Федор  8А Призер Давыдова С.А 

8 Заволокин Алексей   8 Б Призер Зайцева Е.С. 

9 Бабачук Мария 7 А Призер Давыдова С.А 

10 Беденко Татьяна  7 А Призер Давыдова С.А 

11 Петрова Анна  7 В Призер Политова Л.И. 

12 Данилин Андрей  6 В Победитель Зайцева Е.С. 

13 Султонов Тимур  6 Г Призер Зайцева Е.С. 

14 Крепышев Денис  6 А Призер Давыдова С.А 

15 Карпова София  5 А Победитель Политова Л.И. 

16 Таланцева Валерия  5 А Призер Политова Л.И. 

17 Федяев Игорь 5 А Призер Политова Л.И. 
  



 

ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ (02.10.2023) 

1 Филин Андрей 8 В Призер Царьков М.Ю. 
2 Гуйсейнова Нурдан  7 А Призер Кондрашова Г.М. 

  



 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ (03.10.2023) 

1 Шувалов Дмитрий  11 А Победитель Бляшева Э.Ф. 

2 Марусов Егор 11 А Призер Бляшева Э.Ф. 

3 Маркова София  11 Б Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

4 Хмельникова Анастасия 10Б Победитель Бляшева Э.Ф. 

5 Макарикова Софья  10А Призер Бляшева Э.Ф. 

6 Костылёва Анна  10 А Призер Бляшева Э.Ф. 

7 Сироткина Кира  9 Б Победитель Чуваткина Н.Н. 

8 Баталов Джабраил  9 А Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

9 Фетисова Юлия  9 В Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

10 Помогайбо Федор 9 Г Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

11 Клеблеева Кира  9 Г Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

12 Парамонова Алена  9 В Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

13 Аракчеев Федор 8А Призер Агишевский И.М. 

14 Гусев Кирилл  8Б Призер Агишевский И.М. 

15 Игнатова Софья  7В Победитель Бляшева Э.Ф. 

16 Шмурикова Арина 7А Призер Бляшева Э.Ф. 

17 Попцова Мария   7 Б Призер Бляшева Э.Ф. 

18 Рассохина Ангелина  7 Б Призер Бляшева Э.Ф. 
  



 

ХИМИЯ (04.10.2023) 

1 Копейкина Дарья  8Б Победитель Горбунова Ю.В. 

2 Скорняков Егор  8А Призер Горбунова Ю.В. 

3 Гусев Кирилл  8Б Призер Горбунова Ю.В. 

4 Аракчеев Федор  8А Призер Горбунова Ю.В. 



 

 

ОБЖ (05.10.2023) 

1 Корягина Мария  10 А Победитель Киселев И.А. 

2 Суриков Александр  9А Призер Киселев И.А. 

3 Лакеев Павел  8 Б Призер Киселев И.А. 

4 Копейкина Дарья  8Б Призер Киселев И.А. 

  



 

АСТРОНОМИЯ (06.10.2023) 

1 Прокофьев Александр  11 А Призер Неронова Л.Н. 

  



 

ЭКОЛОГИЯ (12.10.2023) 

1 Куликов Андрей  11 Б Победитель Филатова Г.Ю. 

2 Лагуткина Мария  11 А Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

3 Нечипоренко Мария  10 Б Победитель Ивченко Е.Н. 

4 Сазонова Елизавета  10 А Призер Ивченко Е.Н. 

5 Базлова Екатерина  9 В Победитель Ивченко Е.Н. 

6 Фетисова Юлия  9 В Призер Ивченко Е.Н. 

7 Копейкина Дарья 8Б Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

8 Бабачук Мария  7 А Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

9 Попцова Мария   7 Б Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

 

  



 

БИОЛОГИЯ (11.10.2023) 

1 Марусов Егор  11 А Победитель Филатова Г.Ю. 
2 Лагуткина Мария   11 А Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

3 Самойлов Артем  11 А Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

4 Сазонова Елизавета  10 А Победитель Ивченко Е.Н. 

5 Косыгин Дмитрий 10 Б Призер Ивченко Е.Н. 

6 Богомолова Дарья  10 А Призер Ивченко Е.Н. 

7 Фетисова Юлия 9 В Победитель Ивченко Е.Н. 

8 Воронин Андрей  9 Г Призер Призер 

9 Фирсова Полина  9 В Призер Ивченко Е.Н. 

10 Гетманская Валентина  9 А Призер Ивченко Е.Н. 

11 Першина Елизавета  8А Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

12 Столярова  Полина  8 Б Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

13 Кустов Степан  7 Б Победитель Филатова Г.Ю. 

14 Кондрашов Роман  7 Б Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

15 Петрова Анна   7 В Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

16 Игнатова Софья  7В Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

17 Пронина Василиса  6Г Победитель Горбунова Ю.В. 

18 Наумов Матвей  6 Б Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

19 Громова Софья  6 А Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 

20 Боброва София  6 А Призер Филатова Г.Ю. 



 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК (13-14.10.2023) 

1 Шувалов Дмитрий 11 А Призер Замотина О.В. 

2 Привезенцева Кристина  10 А Призер Замотина О.В. 

3 Хмельникова Анастасия  10Б Призер Рыжонона Н.В 

4 Якупова Ралина  9 В Призер Политова Л.И. 

5 Ташухина Виктория  9 Б Призер Замотина О.В. 

6 Клеблеева Кира  9 Г Призер Миллер Н.А. 

7 Пронькина Александра  9 А Призер Миллер Н.А. 

8 Першина Елизавета  8А Победитель Давыдова С.А 

9 Индеева Дарья  8 А Призер Давыдова С.А 

10 Кирилина Анна 8 А Призер Давыдова С.А 

11 Шмурикова Арина  7А Победитель Давыдова С.А 

12 Зорин Степан  7А Призер Давыдова С.А 

13 Докторова Анастасия 7 В Призер Политова Л.И. 

14 Миллер Вероника  6 В Победитель Зайцева Е.С. 

15 Чавкина Мария 6 В Призер Зайцева Е.С. 

16 Аверина Вероника  6 Б Призер Рыжонина Н.В. 

17 Бурмистрова Анастасия  5 Б Победитель Миллер Н.А. 

18 Таланцева Валерия  5 А Призер Политова Л.И. 

19 Фирова Александра  5 А Призер Политова Л.И. 

20 Клеблеев Руслан  5 А Призер Политова Л.И. 

21 Сандицкий Даниил  5 Б Призер Миллер Н.А. 
22 Анцева Анастасия 4 А Победитель Земскова Е.В. 

23 Кананин Владислав 4 А Призер Земскова Е.В. 

24 Давыдов Филипп  4 А Призер Земскова Е.В. 

25 Горун Мария  4 А Призер Земскова Е.В. 
  



 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ (16.10.2023) 

1 Ямщиков Максим  11 А Победитель Елисеева Е.В 

2 Шувалов Дмитрий  11 А Призер Елисеева Е.В 

3 Косыгин Дмитрий  10 Б Призер Елисеева Е.В 

4 Воронин Андрей  9г Призер Елисеева Е.В 

5 Аракчеев Федор  8 А Победитель Елисеева Е.В 

6 Лакеев Павел  8 Б Призер Елисеева Е.В 

7 Черебков Илья  8 А Призер Елисеева Е.В 

8 Парышев Егор 6 Г Победитель Горбунова Ю.В. 

9 Трушин Павел  6 Г Призер Горбунова Ю.В. 

10 Федяев Игорь 5 А Победитель Горбунова Ю.В. 

11 Баринова Татьяна  5 В Призер Горбунова Ю.В. 

12 Маникина Софья  5 Г Призер Горбунова Ю.В. 

     



 

МАТЕМАТИКА (17-18.10.2023) 

1 Фирсова Дарья  11 Б Победитель Симонова Л.В. 

2 Вилкова Алена  11 Б Призер Симонова Л.В. 

3 Маркова София  11 Б Призер Симонова Л.В. 

4 Гнускин Данила  11 А Призер Мишина Н.В. 

5 Марусов Егор  11 А Призер Мишина Н.В. 

6 Григорян Карен  11 А Призер Мишина Н.В. 

7 Привезенцева Кристина  10 А Победитель Мишина Н.В. 

8 Косыгин Дмитрий  10 Б Призер Зайцева В.В. 

9 Лакеев Павел  8 Б Победитель Мишина Н.В. 

10 Скорняков Егор  8А Призер Царева Е.Б. 

11 Самойлов Кирилл  8 А Призер Царева Е.Б. 

12 Кузина Мария  7 Б Победитель Зайцева В.В. 

13 Кондрашов Роман  7 Б Призер Зайцева В.В. 

14 Черемухин Егор  7А Призер Макарикова И.А. 

15 Аверина Валерия  6 Б Победитель Симонова Л.В. 

16 Горлатов Ярослав  6 А Победитель Царева Е.Б. 

17 Черкун Петр  6 А Победитель Царева Е.Б. 

18 Парышев Егор  6 Г Победитель Царева Е.Б. 

19 Митрофанов Илья  5 А Победитель Зайцева В.В. 

20 Фирова Александра  5 А Призер Зайцева В.В. 

21 Готфрид Николай  5 В Призер Щукина И.П. 
22 Кананин Владислав  4 А Победитель Земскова Е.В. 

23 Маркова Юлия  4 Г Победитель Заверткина О.Н. 

24 Тынчерова Яна  4 А Победитель Земскова Е.В. 

25 Феофанов Тимофей  4 Б Призер Ерохина В.С. 



 

 

ПРАВО (19.10.2023) 

1 Маркова София  11 Б Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

2 Зайцев Дмитрий  11 Б Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

3 Чижикова Юлия  11 Б Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

4 Привезенцева Кристина  10 А Победитель Бляшева Э.Ф 

5 Костылёва Анна  10 А Призер Бляшева Э.Ф 

6 Ефанова Дарья  10 Б Призер Бляшева Э.Ф 

7 Сорокина Александра  9 А Победитель Чуваткина Н.Н. 

8 Пронькина Александра 9 А Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

9 Фетисова Юлия 9 В Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

10 Парамонова Алена  9 В Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

11 Клеблеева Кира  9 Г Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 



 

ИСТОРИЯ (20.10.2023) 

1 Ефанова Дарья  10 Б Призер Бляшева Э.Ф 

2 Кива Анатолий  10 Б Призер Бляшева Э.Ф 

3 Воронин Андрей  9г Победитель Чуваткина Н.Н. 

4 Гетманская Валентина 9 А Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

5 Базлова Екатерина  9 В Призер Чуваткина Н.Н. 

6 Спиряев  Александр  8Б Призер Агишевский И.М. 

7 Зорин Степан  7А Победитель Бляшева Э.Ф 

8 Савкина Ульяна  7 А Призер Бляшева Э.Ф 

9 Кондрашов Роман  7 Б Призер Бляшева Э.Ф 

  



 

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК (21.10.2023) 

1 Зименкова Мария  11 Б Призер Полилова И.В. 

2 Шувалов Дмитрий 11 А Призер Антонов В.В. 

3 Гнускин Данила  11 А Призер Антонов В.В. 

4 Костылева Алина  10 А Призер Полилова И.В. 

5 Боева Евгения  10 А Призер Полилова И.В. 

6 Филиппова Ульяна  9 А Призер Васина В.В. 

7 Абанин Илья  9 В Призер Антонов В.В. 

8 Гетманская Валентина  9 А Призер Васина В.В. 

9 Першина Елизавета  8А Призер Антонов В.В. 

10 Шмурикова Арина 7А Призер Полилова И.В. 

11 Зорин Степан  7А Победитель Полилова И.В. 

12 Попцова Мария   7 Б Призер Полилова И.В. 

13 Верхова Полина 6 А Победитель Малик М.К. 

14 Аверина Валерия  6 Б Призер Малик М.К. 

15 Парышев Егор 6 Г Призер Малик М.К. 

16 Таланцева Валерия 5 А Победитель Васина В.В. 

17 Козлова Полина  5 А Призер Васина В.В. 

18 Фирова Александра  5 А Призер Васина В.В. 

19 Арсюткин Кирилл  5 В Призер Малик М.К. 

20 Готфрид Николай  5 В Призер Малик М.К. 

21 Сандицкий Даниил  5 Б Призер Васина В.В. 

22 Пестрикова Ксения  5 Г Призер Малик М.К. 

23 Баринова Татьяна  5 В Призер Малик М.К. 
 


